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Item 4: In your experiences at this college during the current academic year, about how often have you done each
of the following?

Never| 2.2 2 2.7 5.7 5.9 4.2
Sometimes| 31.5 | 32.1 32.1 36.5 | 30.2 311
Often| 34.8 | 34.3 35.3 312 | 294 32.7

Very often| 31.5 | 31.6 29.9 26.6 | 345 32.0
Total| 100 100 100 100.0 | 100.0 | 100.0
Never| 33.3 | 25.7 26.7 44.1 | 42.9 33.3
Sometimes| 41.8 | 40.2 40.7 33.6 | 32.0 37.6
Often| 12.6 | 23.8 22.7 13.7 | 16.4 19.6

Very often| 12.3 | 10.3 9.9 8.6 8.7 9.5
Total[ 100 100 100 100.0 | 100.0 | 100.0
Never| 13.3 | 134 11.9 425 | 444 25.6

4f. Worked with other students on projects Sometimes| 44.1 | 39.6 37.9 32.0 | 34.3 35.0
during class [ACTCOLL] Often| 27.8 | 32.7 33.8 18.3 | 13.7 25.2
Very often| 14.8 | 14.2 16.4 7.2 7.5 14.3
Total[ 100 100 100 100.0 | 100.0 | 100.0
Never[ 52.6 | 42.4 37.4 62.9 | 65.3 46.5
Sometimes| 32.1 | 37.8 37.8 24.3 | 245 32.0
Often| 10.4 14 17.1 8.8 6.2 14.0

Very often| 4.9 5.8 7.6 4.0 4.0 7.5
Total[ 100 100 100 100.0 | 100.0 | 100.0
Never| 82.3 | 75.2 72.3 88.9 | 84.8 77.3

4h. Tutored or taught other students (paid or Sometimes| 135 | 17.1 19.2 7.8 10.8 15.3

voluntary) [ACTCOLL] Often| 3.8 5 5.6 2.3 2.2 4.5

Very often| 0.3 2.7 2.9 1.0 2.2 2.8
Total| 100 100 100 100.0 | 100.0 | 100.0
Never| 84.8 | 76.8 75.1 85.7 | 84.4 77.1
Sometimes| 12.4 | 16.3 17.3 7.6 9.8 15.4

Often| 1.5 4.8 5.3 4.4 3.8 4.8

Very often| 1.3 2.1 2.4 2.3 2.0 2.6
Total[ 100 100 100 100.0 | 100.0 | 100.0

4a. Asked questions in class or contributed to
class discussions
[ACTCOLL]

4b. Made a class presentation [ACTCOLL]

4g. Worked with classmates outside of class to
prepare class
assignments [ACTCOLL]

4i. Participated in a community-based project
(service-learning activity) as
part of a regular course [ACTCOLL]

4q. Discussed ideas from your readings or Never[ 68.3 | 68.7 66.4 26.1 | 23.4 16.9
classes with others outside of Sometimes| 20 21.1 22.3 35.2 | 35.5 37.2
class (students, family members, co-workers, Often| 7.6 7.4 8 224 | 24.1 26.6
etc.) [ACTCOLL] Very often| 4.1 2.9 3.3 16.3 | 17.0 19.2

Total| 100 100 100 100.0 | 100.0 | 100.0
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